DEEPWELL SUBMERSIBLE MOTORS
AROW SOLUTIONS  ESPAÑA SL
Valencia.Spain
T: 34.627.058.766
X X X  -  ( S ) ( X ) X X  X X X
Type of motor
V- Oil Filled

  3 / 4 Core EPDM at cable 3 / 4 Core EPDM at cable
Technical Specications 50 Hz 60 Hz
Model Nomenclature Deepwell Submersible Motors
02 03
Adapatablity.                            Right op�on.                           Opportunity                   Word of trust.
AROW
AROW
In view of continuous improvements in our design and process, the information, dimensions and specications given herein are subject to change without notice.
V4K-S10SB 1 0.75 12.9 46 65 0.98 60 2.07 1500 380 8 2 1.5
V4K-S15SB 1.5 1.1 14.9 58 67 0.98 80 3.04 1500 400 9 2 1.5
Model kWHP
Full load
Current
(A)
Star ting
Current
(A)
Eff.
(%)
P.F.
cosØ
Capacitor
 (MFD)
Thrust
Load
(N)
Torque
(Nm)
Height
(mm)
H
Weight
(kg) Cable Size
(Sq mm)
Cable
Length (m)
Cable Leadout
60Hz, Single Phase 115V, 3 Wire Motor (CSR)
V4K-S05W 0.5 0.37 3.4 10.8 56.6 0.86 15 1.02 2000 412 7.7 1.5 1.5
V4K-S07W 0.75 0.55 4.2 15 61 0.90 20 1.52 2000 437 8.6 1.5 1.5
V4K-S10W 1 0.75 5.4 21.8 67 0.93 25 2.07 2000 457 9.8 1.5 1.5
V4K-S15W 1.5 1.1 7.2 25.7 71.5 0.94 35 3.04 2000 487 11.3 1.5 1.5
V4K-S20W 2 1.5 9.6 34 75 0.95 40 4.15 3000 544 13 2 1.5
Model kWHP
Full load
Current
(A)
Star ting
Current
(A)
Eff.
(%)
P.F.
cosØ
Capacitor
 (MFD)
Thrust
Load
(N)
Torque
(Nm)
Height
(mm)
H
Weight
(kg) Cable Size
(Sq mm)
Cable
Length (m)
Cable Leadout
60Hz, Single Phase 230V, 2 Wire Motor (PSC)
V4K-S05WB 0.5 0.37 6.8 23.8 56.6 0.86 50 1.02 2000 412 8 1.5 1.5
V4K-S07WB 0.75 0.55 8.7 31 61 0.94 60 1.52 2000 437 8.6 1.5 1.5